WA/ UNIVERSITY of WASHINGTON

November 14, 2016
Carry Nguyen
usDoT

P.O. Box

RE: UW Budget 62-8771
Grant/Contract#: DTRT13-G-UTC40

Dear Carry,

The purpose of this letter is to confirm for you that the Cost Share committed to this award has been provided for the

reporting period as follows

Reporting Period: October 1, 2015-September 30, 2016

Category

TOTAL
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Internal (University)

851,615.42

243,429.90

75,055.16

108,517.95

247,384.43

176,727.98

State Department of Transportation

73,338.39

73,338.39

Local/Tribal Technical Assistance Program

Local Government

Public Transportation Agencies

Non-governmental Organizations

Private Industry

Other

TOTAL

924,953.81

243,429.90

75,055.16

108,517.95

247,884.43

250,066.37

Please feel free to contact our office if you have any questions.

Sincerely,
Ay

Ted Mordhorst

Director for Post Award Compliance, Research Accounting and Analysis

Financial Management
Grant and Contract Accounting

3917 University Way NE, Seattle, WA 98105-6692
Telephone (206) 616-9995




Category
Internal (University)

TOTAL

Percentage

851,615.42

92%

State Department of Transportation

73,338.39

8%

Local/Tribal Technical Assistance Program

Local Government

Public Transportation Agencies

Non-governmental Organizations

Private Industry

Other

TOTAL

924,953.81

Pecentage of Match by Category

State Department of
Transportation, 8%

Internal
(University), 92%




	PacTrans 09_30_2016 Cost Share report signed
	PacTrans 09_30_2016 Cost Share Report by percentage

