W UNIVERSITY of WASHINGTON

November 14, 2016

Carry Nguyen USDOT P.O. Box

RE: UW Budget 62-8771

Grant/Contract#: DTRT13-G-UTC40

Dear Carry,

The purpose of this letter is to confirm for you that the Cost Share committed to this award has been provided for the reporting period as follows

Reporting Period: October 1, 2015-September 30, 2016

Category	TOTAL	UW	WSU	UAF	OSU	UI
Internal (University)	851,615.42	243,429.90	75,055.16	108,517.95	247,884.43	176,727.98
State Department of Transportation	73,338.39					73,338.39
Local/Tribal Technical Assistance Program	-					
Local Government	-					
Public Transportation Agencies	-					
Non-governmental Organizations	-					
Private Industry	-					
Other	-					
TOTAL	924,953.81	243,429.90	75,055.16	108,517.95	247,884.43	250,066.37

Please feel free to contact our office if you have any questions.

Sincerely,

Ted Mordhorst

Director for Post Award Compliance, Research Accounting and Analysis

Financial Management

Grant and Contract Accounting

3917 University Way NE, Seattle, WA 98105-6692 Telephone (206) 616-9995

Combined Cost Share Details for RITA report submission Reporting Period: October 1, 2015-September 30, 2016

Category	TOTAL	Percentage
Internal (University)	851,615.42	92%
State Department of Transportation	73,338.39	8%
Local/Tribal Technical Assistance Program	-	
Local Government	-	
Public Transportation Agencies	-	
Non-governmental Organizations	-	
Private Industry	-	
Other	-	
TOTAL	924,953.81	

